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Light Source ACRICHE HV LED

Power H0 17 Watt

Power H1  H2 34 Watt

Power H3 51 Watt

Kelvin  2.700, 3.000

Dimmer phase

Lumen H0 1.700

Lumen H1  H2 3.400

Lumen H3 5.100

CRI 92

Class A+
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2

2

40,5Ø  22
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12
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Ø  33 Ø  49,5

Matte Finish

63

White 

43

Silver

62

Black

20

Graphite Bronze

64 65

Champagne

Satin Finish

Pelter
delabrè

Copper 
delabrè

Antique 
brass

Gold
delabrè

Metallic Finish

14 19 22 23
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Model (Order Code) Disks Finish Options Reflector Finish Options LED
27: 2700KSee next page See next page
30: 3000K

Driver Option
120V LTE

Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.

ORDERING INFO

Collide L16H5Collide L16H4

Light Source MID POWER LED

Power

H0
H1
H2
H3
H4
H5

17W
34W
34W
51W
74W
80W

LED 2700K, 3000K

Dimmer LTE / 0-10V

Lumen

H0
H1
H2
H3
H4
H5

1700 lm
3400 lm
3400 lm
5100 lm
6000 lm
7500 lm

CRI 90
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48 49

Ø 22

Collide H0

GENERAL

LED

Ceiling/Wall
Surface
Phase
IP20
1.500 lumen - luminaire fl ux
Indoor use

ACRICHE HV LED
2.700K, 3.000K
CRI 90
230V
Macadam step 3
LED Life L70 B50 > 50.000 h
Energy Class: F

ELECTRICAL
220-240 V 50 Hz
16W
Class 1
Driver included

OPTICAL | PHOTOMETRIC
Lighting type: Indirect
Light distribution: Asymmetric

Ø 6

10

Collide H1

GENERAL

LED

Ceiling/Wall
Surface
Phase
IP20
3.000 lumen - luminaire fl ux
Indoor use

ACRICHE HV LED
2.700K, 3.000K
CRI 90
230V
Macadam step 3
LED Life L70 B50 > 50.000 h
Energy Class: F

ELECTRICAL
220-240 V 50 Hz
32W
Class 1
Driver included

OPTICAL | PHOTOMETRIC
Lighting type: Indirect
Light distribution: Symmetric

Ø 6

10
22

221914

63 

20 43 48 64 65 33 

W2 W6 W8 W4 

Satin Collection

Warm Collection  Metal Collection

62 
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Light distribution: Symmetric
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delabrè

Antique 
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delabrè22 231914

63 Matt white

Royal gold SilverGraphite Dark bronze20 43 48 Bronze64 Champagne6533

Rope color Dove-graySand Coff eeW2 W6 W8W4

COLOURS
Catalogue
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DISK FINISHES

REFLECTOR FINISHES

Graphite

Black

Sand

Matte bronze

Matte bronze

Matte nickel

Matte nickel BLACK

Matte copper

Matte copper

Matte power gun

Matte power 
gun

Matte gold

Matte gold

Antique

Rope color

Pelter

Dove-gray

Copper

Coffee

Gold

Bronze Champagne

Royal gold Silver Dark bronze


